
MEN'S 10TH-12TH GRADE 148.0
RESULTS

Men's 10th-12th grade 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 147.4 215.0 10

2 Anthony  Martinez Stanton County Trojans 146.8 185.0 8

3 Sean Hines Stanton County Trojans 144.0 160.0 0

4 Ruben Vargas Hugoton 145.0 115.0 6

5 Kevin  Mendez Hugoton 148.0 0.0 0

Men's 10th-12th grade 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 147.4 265.0 10

2 Sean Hines Stanton County Trojans 144.0 245.0 8

3 Anthony  Martinez Stanton County Trojans 146.8 215.0 0

4 Ruben Vargas Hugoton 145.0 165.0 6

5 Kevin  Mendez Hugoton 148.0 0.0 0

Men's 10th-12th grade 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 147.4 185.0 10

2 Anthony  Martinez Stanton County Trojans 146.8 165.0 8

3 Sean Hines Stanton County Trojans 144.0 155.0 0

4 Ruben Vargas Hugoton 145.0 65.0 6

5 Kevin  Mendez Hugoton 148.0 0.0 0



Men's 10th-12th grade 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 147.4 665.0 10

2 Anthony  Martinez Stanton County Trojans 146.8 565.0 8

3 Sean Hines Stanton County Trojans 144.0 560.0 0

4 Ruben Vargas Hugoton 145.0 345.0 6

5 Kevin  Mendez Hugoton 148.0 0.0 0

Men's 10th-12th grade 148.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

9 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 147.4 4.512

11 Sean Hines Stanton County Trojans 144.0 3.889

12 Anthony  Martinez Stanton County Trojans 146.8 3.849

16 Ruben Vargas Hugoton 145.0 2.379

19 Kevin  Mendez Hugoton 148.0 0.0


